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Sander (electric) 200 W 185 mm 93 mm BO3711J

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Schleifplattenlange
Schleifplattenbreite

Hubzahl
Schleifmittelbefestigung
Maschinengewicht

ET1733766
0088381670586
Makita
BO3711J
BO3711J

Schwingschleifer (elektrisch)

200W

185mm

93mm
4000...110001/min

1.6kg

Sander (electric) 200 W 185 mm 93 mm B0O3711J online kaufen
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